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HFFR 
Marine

1,47

1,58

1,57

EKOPREN® 3IS071

EKOPREN® 3SH821

EKOPREN® 3SH831

Hal O3

Hal O3

Hal O3

ALL

Solution for Rolling Stock Cables
EN 50264 ALL

EKOPREN® 3IS75L

EKOPREN® 3IS771

EKOPREN® 3IS801

EKOPREN® 3SH821

HEPR

APPLICATION TS 
MPa

EB 
%

LOI
%

DENSITY
g/cm3

HARDNESS
SHORE

PROPERTIES

11 

10 

10

10

300

160 

160

150

- 

30

30

31

1,22

1,56

1,57 

1,58

85 (A)

44 (D) 

42 (D)

44 (D)

EI5-EI106-EI107-EI108 
EI109-EI110

Hal O3

Hal O3

Hal O3

EI5-EI101-EI102
EI103-EI104

SHF2-PV*-M2-EM8 
EM101-EM102 
EM103-EM104

O3

Hal

Pb

EKOPREN® 3SH821
Aging resistance
Oil resistance
-40°C Flex
Low water Abs

Inner Insulation 
EKOPREN® 3IS75L
High electrical insulation
Aging resistance
-40°C Flex

Insulation 
EKOPREN® 3IS771 and 3IS801

Aging resistance
-40°C Flex

EI 106-110

EM 101-104

EI4-EI6-EI7-GP4

SW4-SHF2 MUD

SHF2-PV*-M2-EM8
EM101-EM102
EM103-EM104

APPLICATION

6,5

10

9

TS
MPa

200

150

150

EB
%

DENSITY
g/cm3

75 (A)

44 (D)

76 (A)

HARDNESS
SHORE

PROPERTIES

-

31

29

LOI
%

Halogen 
Free

Hal

Lead Free

Pb

Low PAH Flexible Heavy Duty
Applications

DCP

Dicumyl
Peroxide

O3

Ozone
Resistant

Low Compr.
Set

Thermal
Endurance

Oil 
Resistant

Low Smoke
Emission

Fire 
Resistant

Gas Fading
Resistant

Phthalate
Free



Automotive 
Compounds 125°C ALL

eBEAM
Compounds

APPLICATION

EI4-EI7

EI8 

EI8-EI3

EI8-EI5-G9

EI8-EI5-EI3-PV*

PV*

 

 

EM2-EM5-EM7

PROPERTIES

EKOPREN® 3IR061

EKOPREN® 3IR781

EKOPREN® 3IR971

EKOPREN® 3IR921

EKOPREN® 3IR901

EKOPREN® 3IR981

EKOPREN® 3IR771

EKOPREN® 3IR801

EKOPREN® 3IR951

 

 

EKOPREN® 3SR941

EKOPREN® 3SR821

6 

9 

9 

13 

10 

10 

10 

10 

12,5 

 

 

 

11

10

-

27 

29

30 

26 

26 

30 

30 

27

 

 

24

31

200

250

250 

160 

200 

200 

160 

160 

200

 

 

 

400

150

1,49

1,45 

1,49 

1,53 

1,44 

1,41 

1,56 

1,57 

1,44

 

 

1,45

1,58

77 (A)

85 (A)

86 (A) 

47 (D) 

85 (A) 

46 (D)

44 (D)

42 (D)

48 (D) 

 

 

 

75 (A)

44 (D)

DENSITY
g/cm3

TS
MPa

EB
%

HARDNESS 
SHORE

LOI 
%

Hal O3

IN
S

U
LA

TI
O

N
S

H
E

A
TH

IN
G

EI5-EI101-EI102 
EI103-EI104

T3 ISO 6722 THIN 
WALL-SAE J1128

EI5-EI106-EI107 
EI108-EI109-EI110

SHF2-PV*-M2-EM8-EM101 
EM102-EM103-EM104

Hal O3

Hal O3

O3

O3

Hal

* EN 50618

Hal O3

Hal

Hal O3

Hal O3

Hal O3

Hal O3

DCP

ALL

EKOPREN® 3IS911

EKOPREN® 3IS931

EKOPREN® 3IS951

SAE J1128

T3 ISO 6722-SAE J1128

T3 ISO 6722 THIN WALL-SAE J1128

POLYMER
BASE

TS
MPa - lbf/in2

EB
%

PROPERTIESDENSITY
g/cm3

EVA

EVA

EVA

48 (D)

47 (D)

48 (D)

1,45

1,44

1,44

200

200

200

HARDNESS
SHORE

12

13

12,5

Hal O3

Hal O3

Hal O3 NOx

27 

27 

27

LOI 
%

O3

(1700)

(1800)

(1800)
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